
We read. We think. We explain.  

Brown County Elementary School 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Feb 2  2pm dismissal TTM 
 
Feb 3  Skating money & permission slips due  
 
Feb 17  11:30am dismissal…… NO PRE K 
 
Feb 20  NO SCHOOL…… President’s Day 
 
Feb 21  SKATING this week in PE  
 
Feb 27  Book Fair this week 
 
  
 
  
 
 
 

 
 



We read. We think. We explain.  

 
 
MENU 

Menu are subject to change  Students bringing cold lunch may purchase a milk for 50 cents 
A serving of milk & fruit is served with each meal Cereal is available for breakfast as a substitute to the menu item 

 
   

2/01 
    
2/02 
 
2/03 
 
2/06 
 
2/07 
 
2/08 
 
2/09 
 
2/10 
 
2/13 
 
2/14 
 
2/15 
 
2/16 
 
2/17 
 
2/21 
 
2/22 
 
2/23 
 
2/24 
 
2/27 
 
2/28 
 
 
 
 
 

Brkfst:  
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
Brkfst: 
Lunch: 
 
 
 
 

Muffin/Yogurt/Juice 
Chicken Nuggets, Peas, Graham Crackers 
Breakfast Pizza Bagel 
Pepperoni Pasta Bake, Broccoli/Cheese, Garlic Bread 
Cinnamon Roll 
Beef Nachos, Refried Beans, Corn 
Waffles/Sausage 
Cheeseburger on bun, Sweet Potato Fries, Peas 
Sausage/grvy, Biscuit 
Tator Tot Casserole, Carrots/Dip, Roll 
Omelet/Toast 
Beef & Noodles, Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans 
Ham/Egg/Cheese Muffin 
Pulled Pork/Bun, Baked Beans, Corn 
Donut/Yogurt 
Chicken Alfredo, Broccoli, Breadstick 
Pancakes/Sausage 
Corn Dog, California Blend, Baked Beans 
Sausage/grvy, Biscuit 
Taco, Corn, Romaine Salad, Cookie 
Muffin/Yogurt/Juice 
Tenderloin/Bun, Green Beans, Cottage Cheese 
Breakfast Pizza Bagel 
Biscuit & Sausage Gravy, Tri Tator, Yogurt 
Cinnamon Roll 
Ham & Cheese/Bun, Carrots, Apples, Sunchips 
Sausage/grvy, Biscuit 
Chicken Strips, Mashed Potatoes/Gravy, Green Beans 
Omelet/Toast 
Bosco Stick, Marinara Sauce, Corn, Cookie 
Ham/Egg/Cheese Muffin 
Hot Dog/Bun, Tri Tator, Peas 
Donut/Yogurt 
Cheese Pizza, Salad, Cookie 
Waffles/Sausage 
Chicken Patty/Bun, Tri Tator, Corn 
Sausage/grvy, Biscuit 
Cheesy Garlic Bread, Marinara Sauce, Salad 
 
 
 
 



We read. We think. We explain.  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



We read. We think. We explain.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 


