Brown County Elementary School



Feb 2	2pm dismissal TTM
Feb 3	Skating money & permission slips due
Feb 17	11:30am dismissal NO PRE K
Feb 20	NO SCHOOL President's Day
Feb 21	SKATING this week in PE
Feb 27	Book Fair this week

MENU

Menu are subject to change

A serving of milk & fruit is served with each meal

Students bringing cold lunch may purchase a milk for 50 cents Cereal is available for breakfast as a substitute to the menu item

2/01	Brkfst:	Muffin/Yogurt/Juice
	Lunch:	Chicken Nuggets, Peas, Graham Crackers
2/02		Breakfast Pizza Bagel
	Lunch:	Pepperoni Pasta Bake, Broccoli/Cheese, Garlic Bread
2/03	Brkfst:	Cinnamon Roll
	Lunch:	Beef Nachos, Refried Beans, Corn
2/06	Brkfst:	Waffles/Sausage
	Lunch:	Cheeseburger on bun, Sweet Potato Fries, Peas
2/07	Brkfst:	Sausage/grvy, Biscuit
	Lunch:	Tator Tot Casserole, Carrots/Dip, Roll
2/08		Omelet/Toast
	Lunch:	Beef & Noodles, Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans
2/09	Brkfst:	Ham/Egg/Cheese Muffin
	Lunch:	Pulled Pork/Bun, Baked Beans, Corn
2/10	Brkfst:	Donut/Yogurt
	Lunch:	Chicken Alfredo, Broccoli, Breadstick
2/13	Brkfst:	Pancakes/Sausage
	Lunch:	Corn Dog, California Blend, Baked Beans
2/14	Brkfst:	Sausage/grvy, Biscuit
	Lunch:	Taco, Corn, Romaine Salad, Cookie
2/15	Brkfst:	Muffin/Yogurt/Juice
	Lunch:	Tenderloin/Bun, Green Beans, Cottage Cheese
2/16	Brkfst:	Breakfast Pizza Bagel
	Lunch:	Biscuit & Sausage Gravy, Tri Tator, Yogurt
2/17	Brkfst:	Cinnamon Roll
	Lunch:	Ham & Cheese/Bun, Carrots, Apples, Sunchips
2/21	Brkfst:	Sausage/grvy, Biscuit
	Lunch:	Chicken Strips, Mashed Potatoes/Gravy, Green Beans
2/22	Brkfst:	Omelet/Toast
	Lunch:	Bosco Stick, Marinara Sauce, Corn, Cookie
2/23	Brkfst:	Ham/Egg/Cheese Muffin
	Lunch:	Hot Dog/Bun, Tri Tator, Peas
2/24	Brkfst:	Donut/Yogurt
	Lunch:	Cheese Pizza, Salad, Cookie
2/27	Brkfst:	Waffles/Sausage
	Lunch:	Chicken Patty/Bun, Tri Tator, Corn
2/28	Brkfst:	Sausage/grvy, Biscuit

Lunch: Cheesy Garlic Bread, Marinara Sauce, Salad

